Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.97
2:09.37
2:10.24
2:10.96
2:11.15
2:12.81
2:13.54
2:28.77
2:28.85
2:31.87
2:40.67
2:42.59
2:50.81

2:54.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.24
2:09.37
2:08.97
2:11.15
2:10.96
2:13.54
2:12.81
2:28.85

2:28.77
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Round

m I I

m m I

Round

F

Date

28/11/20
16/10/21
05/02/22
05/10/19
15/12/19
22/09/18
08/12/18
12/03/16
23/04/16
08/11/15
25/04/15
12/04/15
30/08/14
24/05/14

Date

05/02/22
16/10/21
28/11/20
15/12/19
05/10/19
08/12/18
22/09/18
23/04/16
12/03/16

Meet

Tighinn Comhla

University of Aberdeen Club Championships
North District Spring Championships

LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Team Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Stirling Open Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Meet

North District Spring Championships

University of Aberdeen Club Championships
Tighinn Comhla

Scottish National Short Course Championships
LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Team Championships

SAST Open Age Group Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Venue

Various - Round 2
Aberdeen
Inverness
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Auchenharvie
Ayr

Linwood
South Ayrshire
Stirling
Auchenharvie

Alloa

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen

Various - Round 2
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Tollcross

Ayr

Auchenharvie
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Scot West
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Scot West

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Level

Level

2
2
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2:31.87 376 F 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Co Glasgow 2
2:40.67 317 F 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Co Glasgow 2
2:42.59 306 F 12/04/15  Stirling Open Meet Stirling Co Glasgow 2
2:50.81 264 F 30/08/14  North Ayrshire Distance Meet Auchenharvie Co Glasgow 2
2:54.57 247 F 24/05/14  Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Co Glasgow 2
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